
(1) Spencer Lee (IOWA) RS Sr (13-0)
 

Bye

(9) Jack Medley (MICH) RS Sr (19-7)
1

(8) Dean Peterson (RUT) RS Fr (19-7)

(5) Patrick McKee (MINN) RS Sr (10-4)
2

(12) Jacob Moran (IND) Jr (21-12)

(13) Maximo Renteria (ILL) RS So (4-11)
3

(4) Eric Barnett (WIS) Sr (16-5)

(3) Matt Ramos (PUR) RS So (26-3)
4

(14) Andre Gonzales (OSU) So (16-8)

(11) Tristan Lujan (MSU) Jr (15-8)
5

(6) Michael DeAugustino (NU) RS Sr (6-6)

(7) Braxton Brown (MD) So (21-4)
6

(10) Gary Steen (PSU) So (6-12)

Bye
 

(2) Liam Cronin (NEB) RS Sr (2-1)

(1) Lee (IOWA)
Bye

61

 
 

 
 

62

 
 

 
 

63

 
 

 
 

64

(2) Cronin (NEB)
Bye

 
 

121

 

 

 
 

124

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
231

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 1

Loser of 2
101

Loser of 3

Loser of 4
102

Loser of 5

Loser of 6
 

Bye

 
  122

Loser of 64

 
  123

Loser of 63

 
  125

Loser of 62

 
  126

Loser of 61

 
 

181

 
 

 
 

182

 
 

 
 

201

Loser of 121

 
 

202
Loser of 124

 
 

 

3RD
241

 
 

Loser of 181
221Loser of 182

 

7TH

Loser of 201
251Loser of 202

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Roman Bravo-Young (PSU) RS Fr (12-0)
 

Bye

(9) RayVon Foley (MSU) RS Sr (12-8)
7

(8) Brody Teske (IOWA) RS Jr (6-2)

(5) Dylan Ragusin (MICH) So (14-6)
8

(12) Kyle Burwick (NEB) RS Jr (13-7)

(13) Dustin Norris (PUR) So (11-13)
9

(4) Chris Cannon (NU) RS Jr (15-6)

(3) Lucas Byrd (ILL) Sr (23-3)
10

(14) Jackson Cockrell (MD) Jr (1-5)

(11) Henry Porter (IND) Fr (19-7)
11

(6) Aaron Nagao (MINN) So (15-3)

(7) Joe Heilmann (RUT) RS Sr (22-6)
12

(10) Taylor Lamont (WIS) RS Sr (9-12)

Bye
 

(2) Jesse Mendez (OSU) Fr (13-2)

(1) Bravo-Young (PSU)
Bye

65

 
 

 
 

66

 
 

 
 

67

 
 

 
 

68

(2) Mendez (OSU)
Bye

 
 

127

 

 

 
 

130

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
232

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 7

Loser of 8
103

Loser of 9

Loser of 10
104

Loser of 11

Loser of 12
 

Bye

 
  128

Loser of 68

 
  129

Loser of 67

 
  131

Loser of 66

 
  132

Loser of 65

 
 

183

 
 

 
 

184

 
 

 
 

203

Loser of 127

 
 

204
Loser of 130

 
 

 

3RD
242

 
 

Loser of 183
222Loser of 184

 

7TH

Loser of 203
252Loser of 204

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Real Woods (IOWA) Sr (13-0)
 

Bye

(9) Dylan D`Emilio (OSU) RS Jr (13-9)
13

(8) Parker Filius (PUR) RS Sr (17-7)

(5) Jakob Bergeland (MINN) RS So (13-7)
14

(12) Jordan Hamdan (MSU) RS Jr (20-11)

(13) Cayden Rooks (IND) Sr (11-9)
15

(4) Frankie Tal Shahar (NU) Jr (10-4)

(3) Brock Hardy (NEB) Jr (24-4)
16

(14) Kal Miller (MD) Fr (12-14)

(11) Joseph Zargo (WIS) So (9-10)
17

(6) Danny Pucino (ILL) RS Jr (14-8)

(7) Joe Olivieri (RUT) So (13-4)
18

(10) Cole Mattin (MICH) RS Jr (13-6)

Bye
 

(2) Beau Bartlett (PSU) Jr (18-1)

(1) Woods (IOWA)
Bye

69

 
 

 
 

70

 
 

 
 

71

 
 

 
 

72

(2) Bartlett (PSU)
Bye

 
 

133

 

 

 
 

136

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
233

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 13

Loser of 14
105

Loser of 15

Loser of 16
106

Loser of 17

Loser of 18
 

Bye

 
  134

Loser of 72

 
  135

Loser of 71

 
  137

Loser of 70

 
  138

Loser of 69

 
 

185

 
 

 
 

186

 
 

 
 

205

Loser of 133

 
 

206
Loser of 136

 
 

 

3RD
243

 
 

Loser of 185
223Loser of 186

 

7TH

Loser of 205
253Loser of 206

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Sammy Sasso (OSU) RS Sr (21-2)
 

Bye

(9) Chance Lamer (MICH) RS Fr (10-5)
19

(8) Ethen Miller (MD) So (25-6)

(5) Shayne Van Ness (PSU) So (15-4)
20

(12) Jake Harrier (ILL) RS Fr (6-13)

(13) Peyton Omania (MSU) RS Jr (12-11)
21

(4) Max Murin (IOWA) RS Sr (15-3)

(3) Yahya Thomas (NU) RS Sr (19-2)
22

(14) Jaden Reynolds (PUR) RS Fr (3-12)

(11) Dayne Morton (NEB) RS Jr (5-12)
23

(6) Michael Blockhus (MINN) RS Sr (14-4)

(7) Graham Rooks (IND) RS Sr (23-6)
24

(10) Tony White (RUT) RS Fr (12-10)

Bye
 

(2) Austin Gomez (WIS) RS Jr (6-1)

(1) Sasso (OSU)
Bye

73

 
 

 
 

74

 
 

 
 

75

 
 

 
 

76

(2) Gomez (WIS)
Bye

 
 

139

 

 

 
 

142

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
234

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 19

Loser of 20
107

Loser of 21

Loser of 22
108

Loser of 23

Loser of 24
 

Bye

 
  140

Loser of 76

 
  141

Loser of 75

 
  143

Loser of 74

 
  144

Loser of 73

 
 

187

 
 

 
 

188

 
 

 
 

207

Loser of 139

 
 

208
Loser of 142

 
 

 

3RD
244

 
 

Loser of 187
224Loser of 188

 

7TH

Loser of 207
254Loser of 208

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Peyton Robb (NEB) RS Fr (7-0)
 

Bye

(9) Garrett Model (WIS) Jr (15-7)
25

(8) Trevor Chumbley (NU) RS Jr (21-5)

(5) Cobe Siebrecht (IOWA) RS Jr (10-4)
26

(12) Paddy Gallagher (OSU) So (10-6)

(13) Andrew Clark (RUT) RS So (15-13)
27

(4) Chase Saldate (MSU) Jr (22-4)

(3) Kendall Coleman (PUR) RS Sr (25-3)
28

(14) Michael North (MD) RS Jr (15-7)

(11) Brayton Lee (MINN) RS Sr (4-7)
29

(6) Will Lewan (MICH) RS Jr (16-5)

(7) Michael Carr (ILL) RS Jr (4-0)
30

(10) Derek Gilcher (IND) Jr (22-10)

Bye
 

(2) Levi Haines (PSU) Fr (17-1)

(1) Robb (NEB)
Bye

77

 
 

 
 

78

 
 

 
 

79

 
 

 
 

80

(2) Haines (PSU)
Bye

 
 

145

 

 

 
 

148

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
235

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 25

Loser of 26
109

Loser of 27

Loser of 28
110

Loser of 29

Loser of 30
 

Bye

 
  146

Loser of 80

 
  147

Loser of 79

 
  149

Loser of 78

 
  150

Loser of 77

 
 

189

 
 

 
 

190

 
 

 
 

209

Loser of 145

 
 

210
Loser of 148

 
 

 

3RD
245

 
 

Loser of 189
225Loser of 190

 

7TH

Loser of 209
255Loser of 210

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Dean Hamiti (WIS) So (6-1)
 

Bye

(9) Andrew Sparks (MINN) Jr (13-7)
31

(8) Dan Braunagel (ILL) RS Fr (18-8)

(5) Carson Kharchla (OSU) RS Jr (9-3)
32

(12) Robert Kanniard (RUT) RS So (4-3)

(13) Stoney Buell (PUR) RS Fr (11-12)
33

(4) Alex Facundo (PSU) So (16-2)

(3) Patrick Kennedy (IOWA) RS So (16-2)
34

(14) John Best (MD) So (10-14)

(11) Nick South (IND) RS Jr (9-5)
35

(6) Maxx Mayfield (NU) Jr (19-8)

(7) Caleb Fish (MSU) Jr (24-6)
36

(10) Bubba Wilson (NEB) Sr (12-10)

Bye
 

(2) Cameron Amine (MICH) RS So (10-2)

(1) Hamiti (WIS)
Bye

81

 
 

 
 

82

 
 

 
 

83

 
 

 
 

84

(2) Amine (MICH)
Bye

 
 

151

 

 

 
 

154

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
236

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 31

Loser of 32
111

Loser of 33

Loser of 34
112

Loser of 35

Loser of 36
 

Bye

 
  152

Loser of 84

 
  153

Loser of 83

 
  155

Loser of 82

 
  156

Loser of 81

 
 

191

 
 

 
 

192

 
 

 
 

211

Loser of 151

 
 

212
Loser of 154

 
 

 

3RD
246

 
 

Loser of 191
226Loser of 192

 

7TH

Loser of 211
256Loser of 212

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Carter Starocci (PSU) Sr (15-0)
 

Bye

(9) Max Maylor (MICH) RS Jr (15-7)
37

(8) Troy Fisher (NU) RS Jr (17-5)

(5) Edmond Ruth (ILL) Fr (23-3)
38

(12) Dominic Solis (MD) Jr (10-12)

(13) Josh Otto (WIS) Sr (6-14)
39

(4) Bailee O`Reilly (MINN) Sr (15-3)

(3) Ethan Smith (OSU) RS Sr (15-5)
40

(14) Cooper Noehre (PUR) Jr (9-12)

(11) Ceasar Garza (MSU) Fr (13-11)
41

(6) Donnell Washington (IND) RS Jr (20-4)

(7) Nelson Brands (IOWA) RS Sr (6-4)
42

(10) Jackson Turley (RUT) RS So (8-10)

Bye
 

(2) Mikey Labriola (NEB) RS So (8-0)

(1) Starocci (PSU)
Bye

85

 
 

 
 

86

 
 

 
 

87

 
 

 
 

88

(2) Labriola (NEB)
Bye

 
 

157

 

 

 
 

160

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
237

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 37

Loser of 38
113

Loser of 39

Loser of 40
114

Loser of 41

Loser of 42
 

Bye

 
  158

Loser of 88

 
  159

Loser of 87

 
  161

Loser of 86

 
  162

Loser of 85

 
 

193

 
 

 
 

194

 
 

 
 

213

Loser of 157

 
 

214
Loser of 160

 
 

 

3RD
247

 
 

Loser of 193
227Loser of 194

 

7TH

Loser of 213
257Loser of 214

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Aaron Brooks (PSU) Sr (9-1)
 

Bye

(9) Dylan Connell (ILL) RS So (16-14)
43

(8) Brian Soldano (RUT) Fr (19-7)

(5) Abe Assad (IOWA) Jr (15-2)
44

(12) Ben Vanadia (PUR) RS Fr (11-14)

(13) Clayton Fielden (IND) Jr (7-12)
45

(4) Matt Finesilver (MICH) RS Sr (20-5)

(3) Isaiah Salazar (MINN) Jr (13-1)
46

(14) Kevin Makosy (MD) RS Jr (2-6)

(11) Evan Bates (NU) So (15-13)
47

(6) Layne Malczewski (MSU) RS Jr (21-3)

(7) Lenny Pinto (NEB) So (19-7)
48

(10) Tyler Dow (WIS) RS Fr (7-11)

Bye
 

(2) Kaleb Romero (OSU) RS Sr (19-4)

(1) Brooks (PSU)
Bye

89

 
 

 
 

90

 
 

 
 

91

 
 

 
 

92

(2) Romero (OSU)
Bye

 
 

163

 

 

 
 

166

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
238

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 43

Loser of 44
115

Loser of 45

Loser of 46
116

Loser of 47

Loser of 48
 

Bye

 
  164

Loser of 92

 
  165

Loser of 91

 
  167

Loser of 90

 
  168

Loser of 89

 
 

195

 
 

 
 

196

 
 

 
 

215

Loser of 163

 
 

216
Loser of 166

 
 

 

3RD
248

 
 

Loser of 195
228Loser of 196

 

7TH

Loser of 215
258Loser of 216

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Max Dean (PSU) Sr (17-2)
 

Bye

(9) Michial Foy (MINN) RS Fr (13-7)
49

(8) Braxton Amos (WIS) So (16-5)

(5) Jacob Warner (IOWA) RS Sr (12-4)
50

(12) Andrew Davison (NU) RS Sr (17-11)

(13) Brendin Yatooma (MICH) RS Fr (5-12)
51

(4) Cameron Caffey (MSU) RS Sr (18-3)

(3) Zac Braunagel (ILL) RS Fr (20-5)
52

(14) Hayden Filipovich (PUR) RS Fr (5-19)

(11) Billy Janzer (RUT) RS Sr (6-10)
53

(6) Jaxon Smith (MD) So (16-5)

(7) Gavin Hoffman (OSU) RS Sr (15-5)
54

(10) Nick Willham (IND) Sr (16-6)

Bye
 

(2) Silas Allred (NEB) Jr (11-1)

(1) Dean (PSU)
Bye

93

 
 

 
 

94

 
 

 
 

95

 
 

 
 

96

(2) Allred (NEB)
Bye

 
 

169

 

 

 
 

172

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
239

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 49

Loser of 50
117

Loser of 51

Loser of 52
118

Loser of 53

Loser of 54
 

Bye

 
  170

Loser of 96

 
  171

Loser of 95

 
  173

Loser of 94

 
  174

Loser of 93

 
 

197

 
 

 
 

198

 
 

 
 

217

Loser of 169

 
 

218
Loser of 172

 
 

 

3RD
249

 
 

Loser of 197
229Loser of 198

 

7TH

Loser of 217
259Loser of 218

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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(1) Mason Parris (MICH) Sr (25-0)
 

Bye

(9) Jaron Smith (MD) Sr (13-8)
55

(8) Jacob Bullock (IND) Sr (18-4)

(5) Trent Hillger (WIS) RS Sr (14-6)
56

(12) Ryan Vasbinder (MSU) Sr (15-12)

(13) Matt Wroblewski (ILL) RS So (11-15)
57

(4) Lucas Davison (NU) RS Sr (18-2)

(3) Tony Cassioppi (IOWA) RS Sr (17-2)
58

(14) Austin Emerson (NEB) RS Fr (8-3)

(11) Garrett Joles (MINN) RS Sr (12-11)
59

(6) Boone Mcdermott (RUT) RS Jr (14-3)

(7) Tate Orndorff (OSU) RS Sr (11-5)
60

(10) Hayden Copass (PUR) RS Fr (6-7)

Bye
 

(2) Greg Kerkvliet (PSU) Sr (12-1)

(1) Parris (MICH)
Bye

97

 
 

 
 

98

 
 

 
 

99

 
 

 
 

100

(2) Kerkvliet (PSU)
Bye

 
 

175

 

 

 
 

178

 

 

 
 

 

CHAMPION
240

 
 

Bye
 

Loser of 55

Loser of 56
119

Loser of 57

Loser of 58
120

Loser of 59

Loser of 60
 

Bye

 
  176

Loser of 100

 
  177

Loser of 99

 
  179

Loser of 98

 
  180

Loser of 97

 
 

199

 
 

 
 

200

 
 

 
 

219

Loser of 175

 
 

220
Loser of 178

 
 

 

3RD
250

 
 

Loser of 199
230Loser of 200

 

7TH

Loser of 219
260Loser of 220

 

5TH

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 3 SESSION 4
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